
 
   
 

 
  

Regional Teaching Programme  

Term Dates 2024/2025  

 
 
 Summer Term 2024 Starts 

Half Term Break  
Ends 

• Wednesday 1st May 2024 

• 29th May 2024 

• Wednesday 10th July 2024 

Autumn Term 2024 Starts 
Half Term Break  
Ends  

•  Wednesday 18th September 2024 

• 30th October and 6th November 2024 

• Wednesday 4th December 2024 

Spring Term 2025 Starts 
Changeover Day – no teaching  
Half Term Break  
Ends 

• Wednesday 8th January 2025 

• Wednesday 5th February 2025 

• Wednesday 12th February 2025 

• Wednesday 26th March 2025 

Summer Term 2025 Starts 
Half Term Break  
Ends 

• Wednesday 30th April 2025 

• Wednesday 28th May 2025 

• Wednesday 9th  July 2025 


